
A. & J. Stöckli AG
CH-8754 Netstal 
Switzerland

+41 55 645 55 80 
info@muellex.ch
muellex.ch

FLEXX
4915.35

49
15

.3
5 

d
b

l/
a

Installed in 15 minutes

Low-price solution for large refuse volumes in confined spaces

Refuse container for 17 and 35 l bags

Lid with storage groove

Easy installation by consumer

Good under-sink accessibility

Arrester hook prevents strain on the rail

Can be installed left or right


